

# 342116 - Buttermilk Ranch Dressing



Ken's Buttermilk Ranch has a thick consistency and full-bodied flavor derived from parsley, green onions, garlic, and fresh herbs. Packed in a single serve 1-ounce cup, it's perfect for salads, wings, tenders, and more.



## MARKETING

Ken's Buttermilk ranch has a thicker consistency and full-bodied flavor that's derived from parsley, green onions, garlic and fresh herbs and is packed in a single serve 1-ounce cup is perfect for salads, wings, tenders and more.

## Nutrition Facts

100 Servings per container

**Serving Size** 1 fl oz

**Amount Per Serving**  
**Calories** **130**

% Daily Value\*

**Total Fat** 14 g **18%**

Saturated Fat 2 g **11%**

Trans Fat 0 g

**Cholesterol** 10 mg **3%**

**Sodium** 180 mg **8%**

**Total Carbohydrates** 1 g **1%**

Dietary Fiber 0 g **0%**

Total Sugars 1 g

Includes 1 g Added Sugars **1%**

**Protein** 0 g

Vitamin D 0 mcg 0%

Calcium 0 mg 0%

Iron 0 mg 0%

Potassium 0 mg 0%

\* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

## PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

| Code     | Dist Prod Code | GTIN           | Calculated Pack |
|----------|----------------|----------------|-----------------|
| KE0789A1 | 342116         | 10041335327995 | 100 x 1 OZ      |

| Brand | Brand Owner      | GPC Description               |
|-------|------------------|-------------------------------|
| Ken's | Ken's Foods Inc. | Dressings/Dips (Shelf Stable) |

| Gross Weight | Net Weight | Case/Catch Weight | Country Of Origin | Kosher | Child Nutrition |
|--------------|------------|-------------------|-------------------|--------|-----------------|
| 7.25 LBR     | 6.25 LBR   | No                | United States     | Yes    | No              |

| Shipping   |           |           |           |       |            |                      |
|------------|-----------|-----------|-----------|-------|------------|----------------------|
| Length     | Width     | Height    | Volume    | TlxHI | Shelf Life | Storage Temp From/To |
| 11.875 INH | 9.563 INH | 5.125 INH | 0.337 FTQ | 16x7  | 180 Days   | 50 FAH / 80 FAH      |

## ALLERGENS

C = 'Contains'; MC = 'May Contain'; N = 'Free From'; UN = 'Undeclared'; 30 = 'Free From Not Tested'; 50 = 'Derived from Ingredients'; 60 = 'Not Derived From Ingredients'; NI = 'No Info'

- Milk - C
- Eggs - C
- Soy - 30
- Wheat - 30
- Sesame - 30
- Peanuts - N
- Tree Nuts - 30
- Fish - 30
- Shellfish - 30

## SERVING SUGGESTIONS

Not just for salads anymore, Ken's dressings and sauces can also be used for sandwich and hamburger spreads or as dipping sauces for fried appetizers, buffalo wings and chicken tenders. Use your own dressings and sauces to spice up a pasta salad or as a flavorful sauce for an entree. Can also be used for marinades.

## INGREDIENTS

SOYBEAN OIL, WATER, DISTILLED VINEGAR, EGG YOLK, BUTTERMILK SOLIDS, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF SALT, SUGAR, LEMON JUICE CONCENTRATE, GARLIC,\* ONION,\* XANTHAN GUM, SORBIC ACID (PRESERVATIVE), NATURAL FLAVOR, CREAM, SPICE, MALTODEXTRIN, WHEY, VINEGAR POWDER, BUTTERMILK, AUTOLYZED YEAST EXTRACT, MILK, SOUR CREAM POWDER, LACTIC ACID, CALCIUM DISODIUM EDTA (TO PROTECT FLAVOR), CITRIC ACID. \*DRIED. CONTAINS EGG, MILK

## HANDLING SUGGESTIONS

Dry storage at ambient temperature (50 - 80F). Do not freeze.

## PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS

All Ken's dressings and sauces are ready to serve. Just open and impress your customers with the fresh, bold taste of your products. Available in a wide variety of flavors. Add ingredients at store level to personalize your offerings (speed scratch recipes).

## MORE INFORMATION

# 342116 - Buttermilk Ranch Dressing

Ken's Buttermilk Ranch has a thick consistency and full-bodied flavor derived from parsley, green onions, garlic, and fresh herbs. Packed in a single serve 1-ounce cup, it's perfect for salads, wings, tenders, and more.



## NUTRITIONAL ANALYSIS



|                     |     |
|---------------------|-----|
| Calories            | 130 |
| Protein             | 0 g |
| Total Carbohydrates | 1 g |
| Sugars              | 1 g |
| Dietary Fiber       | 0 g |
| Lactose             |     |
| Sucrose             |     |
| Vitamin A (IU)      |     |
| Vitamin A (RE)      |     |
| Vitamin C           |     |
| Magnesium           |     |
| Monosodium          |     |

|                     |       |
|---------------------|-------|
| Total Fat           | 14 g  |
| Trans Fat           | 0 g   |
| Saturated Fat       | 2 g   |
| Added Sugars        | 1 g   |
| Polyunsaturated Fat |       |
| Monounsaturated Fat |       |
| Cholesterol         | 10 mg |
| Vitamin D           | 0 mcg |
| Vitamin E           |       |
| Folate              |       |
| Vitamin B-6         |       |
| Sulphites           |       |

|              |        |
|--------------|--------|
| Sodium       | 180 mg |
| Calcium      | 0 mg   |
| Iron         | 0 mg   |
| Potassium    | 0 mg   |
| Zinc         |        |
| Phosphorus   |        |
| Thiamin      |        |
| Niacin       |        |
| Riboflavin   |        |
| Vitamin B-12 |        |
| Nitrates     |        |

## NUTRITIONAL CLAIMS



|      |          |
|------|----------|
| CORN | CONTAINS |
|------|----------|

|        |     |
|--------|-----|
| KOSHER | YES |
|--------|-----|

## MORE IMAGES

